V14
1
︳
 CFM05 SERIES
  5 WATT OPEN FRAME
  AC-DC  MODULES
Features
* Universal Input Range 85~264VAC

RIPPLE
(mVp-p)
NOTE 1
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
NOTE 2
LINE
REGULATION
NOTE 3
LOAD
REGULATION
NOTE 4
% EFF.
(Typ.)
NOTE 5 MIN. MAX.
CFM05S033 3.3V 0A 1.25A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 69%
CFM05S050 5.0V 0A 1.0A 50mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 73%
CFM05S090 9.0V 0A 0.55A 90mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 77%
CFM05S120 12.0V 0A 0.42A 120mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 77%
CFM05S150 15.0V 0A 0.33A 150mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 78%
CFM05S180 18.0V 0A 0.28A 180mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 79%
CFM05S240 24.0V 0A 0.23A 240mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 76%
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
V14
2
Specifications  CFM05S Series Derating Curve